

SC 26 of 2025 (P)

Order Date : 04.11.2025

Today is fixed for copy.

Accused Baijnath Mahali is present.

Ld. PP In charge and Ld. Advocate for the accused are present.

Copy received.

The case is adjourned.

Fix: 08.01.2026 for appearance and charge.

Dic. & Corrected by me

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act,2012)

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act,2012)